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DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2024 CRONOMETRAGEM

EXTREMA 24/11/2024 21:31:11
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Placa
00074
00059
00085
00082
00065
00081
00079
00062
00073
00069
00061
00075
00058
00077
00083
00064
00080
00078
00063
00072
00068
00060
00070
00071
00067
00066

Placa
00008
00006
00004
00005

A 15000000 > > > 0060 e e

i i »

Categoria: PRO-DUPLA-MASCULINA

Nome do Atleta

EDUARDO FERREIRA/GABRIEL LUIS
FABIO MARQUEZINI/SAIMON CUNHA
PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBAS

LUIZ EDUARDO/TALISSON DE ESPINDULA
ODIRLE| DE OLIVEIRA/EDSON DONIZETE
GILBERTO SILVA/RONALDO NUNES
ROBERTO DEL ROY/HENRIQUE ESCABIA
FABRICIO COLOMBO/JEAN REGORAO
LUIS HENRIQUE/ERIC DE LIMA

LUIZ PAULO/MARCELO EDUARDO
RANIEL CRISTIANO/LEANDRO CORDEIRO
EDUARDO FERREIRA/GABRIEL LUIS
FABIO MARQUEZINI/SAIMON CUNHA
GUILHERME JUNIOR

LUIZ EDUARDO/TALISSON DE ESPINDULA
ODIRLEI DE OLIVEIRA/EDSON DONIZETE
GILBERTO SILVA/RONALDO NUNES
ROBERTO DEL ROY/HENRIQUE ESCABIA
FABRICIO COLOMBO/JEAN REGORAO
LUIS HENRIQUE/ERIC DE LIMA

LUIZ PAULO/MARCELO EDUARDO
RANIEL CRISTIANO/LEANDRO CORDEIRO
VICTOR ALMEIDA/DAVI BARRUCI

VICTOR ALMEIDA/DAVI BARRUCI
GUSTAVO SANTANA/ADAILTON SANTANA
GUSTAVO SANTANA/ADAILTON SANTANA

\%

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0

Tempo
03:10:04.753
03:10:08.575
03:24:25.978
03:34:50.456
03:37:18.976
03:46:24.490
03:51:13.938
03:57:05.075
04:07:41.031
04:21:24.663
04:36:00.748
03:10:03.988
03:10:08.018
03:24:25.565
03:31:13.177
03:37:18.892
03:46:23.597
03:51:11.599
03:57:03.672
04:07:38.352
04:21:24.299
04:35:58.043
02:43:56.260
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-23

Nome do Atleta

LUCAS BORBA
RENAN DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS BASILIO DE AZEVEDO
GABRIEL MOREIRA ROSA

Pagina 1

\%

1
1
1
0

Tempo
03:01:11.670
03:05:14.633
04:47:17.590
00:00:00.000

S

DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DCT
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

DNF

Cidade
MONTE MOR
PEDREIRA
MONTE VERDE
CAMBUI
CAMANDUCAIA
MONTE VERDE
JUNDIAI
LOUVEIRA

A

SAO PAULO
ITUPEVA
JOANOPOLIS
AMPARO
CAMANDUCAIA
EXTREMA
CAMANDUCAIA
CAMANDUCAIA
JUNDIAI
LOUVEIRA
JOANOPOLIS
SAO PAULO
ITUPEVA
ATIBAIA
ATIBAIA
ATIBAIA
ITATIBA

Cidade
CONCEICAO DA
VARZEA PAULIS
SAO PAULO
POGO FUNDO

UF
SP
SP
MG
MG
MG
MG
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
MG
MG
MG
MG
SP
SP
SP
SP
SC
SP
SP
SP
SP

UF
MG
SP
SP
MG
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DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2024
EXTREMA

Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-30

Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
00010 E= GUILHERME MUQUEM 1 03:13:23.419
00009 EES RENE SANTANA GONC 1 03:34:50.731

Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-35

Placa Nome do Atleta V Tempo

00001 & RITCHELE JOSE SILVA 1 03:00:34.444
00013 E=S VICTOR SILVA 1 03:05:13.558
00019 EES JONATHAN HENRIQUE GONGCALVES 1 03:14:49.904
00015 EES ANDRE DUARTE 1 03:26:30.052
00017 E=S ITALOBIN 1 03:31:11.722
00016 E=S SERGIO HARADA FILHO 1 03:40:51.388
00012 EES DOUGLAS DIEGO DA SILVA 0 00:00:00.000
00011 E=S FERNANDO FERREIRA 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-40

Placa Nome do Atleta V Tempo

00002 EES WALES DOS SANTOS GRAGA 1 03:01:06.475
00052 & VANTUIR MARIANO DOS SANTOS 1 03:12:27.038
00084 EES NILMAR OLIVEIRA 1 03:12:27.185
00021 & ALLYSON MAR 1 03:17:02.646
00025 EES GABRIEL BALBI 1 03:18:23.642
00026 EES FELIPE BERTACIN 1 03:20:34.546
00020 EES JADEEON ALVES PINTO 1 03:29:25.762
00024 EES EDMILSON DE MOURA LEITE 1 03:33:29.746
00003 EES DAVID ALMEIDA 1 03:34:43.465
00022 & JOSE CARLOS BEZERRA BATISTA 1 03:50:20.577
00023 EES RICARDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 1 03:53:35.415
00028 EES ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS 1 04:15:31.112
00027 EE MARCOS RODRIGUES 1 04:45:37.930
Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-45

Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo

00037 EES DANILO QUEIROZ PEIXOTO 1 03:05:14.140
00035 EES THADEU ALVES 1 03:06:50.133

Pagina 2

S

DNF
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

24/11/2024 21:31:11

Cidade UF
MAIRIPORA SP
ATIBAIA SP
Cidade UF
ESTIVA MG
ATIBAIA SP
VARZEA PAULIS SP
SANTO ANDRE SP
ATIBAIA SP
SOCORRO SP
MORUNGABA SP
SAO PAULO SP
Cidade UF
JUNDIAI SP
POUSO ALEGRE MG
BRAGANGA PAUL SP
POUSO ALEGRE MG
SOCORRO SP
JUNDIAI SP
BOM JESUS DOS SP
K SP
ATIBAIA SP
J MG
GUARULHOS SP
NAZARE PAULIS SP
GUARULHOS SP
Cidade UF
JUNDIAI SP
BIRITIBA MIRI SP
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Placa
00038
00029
00033
00039
00036
00034
00030

Placa
00042
00043
00045
00044
00046
00047
00041
00040

Placa
00049
00051
00050
00055
00053
00054
00048
00056

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2024

EXTREMA

Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-45

Nome do Atleta

FABIO DEBEI
LOURENCO NUNES GOMES
RICARDO BALBINO

PABLO RODARTE

CESAR ALEX FELIX (MELAO)

DIEGO VIEIRA DA SILVA

[ 06 > 10 0

THIAGO RIGOLETTO DE SOUZA CASTRO

Vv

O R RP R B R R

Tempo
03:13:38.101
03:18:34.990
03:29:47.926
03:34:35.425
03:34:44.000
04:26:43.083
00:00:00.000

Categoria: PRO-MAS-SUB-50

Nome do Atleta
EDER TIBURCIO MENDES

i »

& LEANDRO COSTA CUNHA
PEDRO JOSE ALVES FH

PAULO CESAR SANTUCHES
ROGERIO DE MEDEIROS
LEANDRO SOUZA LEITE

* [l 1 i 1l

JOSE DIOGENES FERNANDES DE ARAUJO

MARCELO MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA

\%

O R RP B B R Rk R

Tempo
03:10:17.137
03:16:40.828
03:22:15.486
03:29:52.988
03:48:37.528
04:00:01.146
04:34:55.890
00:00:00.000

S

DNS

DNS

Categoria: PRO-MAS-VETERANO

Nome do Atleta
GILBERTO ANTONIO DE LIMA
ANTONIO ROBERTO DE SCENA
RENATO ESPERANCA
OSMAR DE CAMPOS NETO
CLAUDIO DUARTE
EDMILSON JOSE DA SILVA
E== ACIR ANTONIOO DE AZEVEDO
& ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA

[ 1 1 1

Pagina 3

Vv

1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0

Tempo
03:17:02.950
03:23:34.685
03:28:27.064
04:15:46.030
04:19:28.774
04:40:27.274
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNF
DNF

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

24/11/2024 21:31:11

Cidade
JUNDIAI

A

SAO PAULO
LAVRAS
LOUVEIRA
SAO PAULO
ATIBAIA

Cidade
CAMANDUCAIA
SAO PAULO
LAVRAS
JAGUARIUNA
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
LAVRAS

Cidade

VARZEA PAULIS
HORTOLANDIA
ATIBAIA
GUARULHOS
SAO PAULO
ITAQUAQUECETU
SAO PAULO
MONTE VERDE

UF
SP
SP
SP
MG
SP
SP
SP

UF
MG
SP
MG
SP
SP
SP
SP
MG

UF
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
MG



